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121 - International Premier Women - 250m - Heats

Heat 1 Start Time: 01:21 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:17.364   Q

2 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:22.914   q

3 1 VRC Dragons 1:25.094  

4 5 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:26.769  

5 6 DBS Red Dragons 1:27.819  

6 3 Vizcachas 1:29.544  

Heat 2 Start Time: 01:29 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 5 Crescendo Dragons 1:15.601   Q

2 2 Thailand 1:16.231   q

3 3 DBC Penang Titans - A 1:20.966   q

4 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:21.756   q

5 6 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:27.996  

6 4 Argo Naga - B 1:36.166  

Heat 3 Start Time: 01:39 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 1 KL Barbarian - A 1:19.051   Q

2 2 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:21.386   q

3 5 Penang Pirates 1:21.931   q

4 4 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:23.506  

5 3 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:24.426  

6 6 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:30.641  
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Heat 4 Start Time: 01:48 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:18.774   Q

2 5 Down Under Dogs - A 1:20.719   q

3 6 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:23.074  

4 1 Dragon Masters 1:33.374  

5 3 The 852 1:35.019  

6 2 Gaelic Dragons 1:39.879  

Heat 5 Start Time: 02:00 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 Argo Naga - A 1:22.097   Q

2 3 Down Under Dogs - B 1:23.277  

3 4 KL Barbarian - B 1:26.382  

4 1 Palm Beach Dragons 1:27.117  

5 2 SC Dragons 1:31.937  

6 5 DBC Penang Titans - B 1:34.292  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Premier Women - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 Crescendo Dragons 1:15.601 Q

2 2 Thailand 1:16.231 q

3 1 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:17.364 Q

4 4 A.ZWL China International Dragon Boat Team 1:18.774 Q

5 3 KL Barbarian - A 1:19.051 Q

6 4 Down Under Dogs - A 1:20.719 q

7 2 DBC Penang Titans - A 1:20.966 q

8 3 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:21.386 q

9 2 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:21.756 q

10 3 Penang Pirates 1:21.931 q

11 5 Argo Naga - A 1:22.097 Q

12 1 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:22.914 q

13 4 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:23.074

14 5 Down Under Dogs - B 1:23.277

15 3 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:23.506

16 3 Filipino Dragons (Singapore) 1:24.426

17 1 VRC Dragons 1:25.094

18 5 KL Barbarian - B 1:26.382

19 1 Rogue Malaya Dragon Boat Team 1:26.769

20 5 Palm Beach Dragons 1:27.117

21 1 DBS Red Dragons 1:27.819

22 2 Southern Wave Dragon Boat Association 1:27.996

23 1 Vizcachas 1:29.544

24 3 Pink Power Hong Kong - Cancer Survivors Dragon Boat Team 1:30.641
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Rank Heat Team Result Remark

25 5 SC Dragons 1:31.937

26 4 Dragon Masters 1:33.374

27 5 DBC Penang Titans - B 1:34.292

28 4 The 852 1:35.019

29 2 Argo Naga - B 1:36.166

30 4 Gaelic Dragons 1:39.879

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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